05/07/24 07:29:00

Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Wright Crescent
(CONDO)

Auction Opens. Fri, Mar 13 7:00pm ET

Lot

0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156

Title

Wood Kitchen Buffet

Black & Decker Workmate
Bookcase And Books

Home Decor Mixed Lot - Sterling
2 Chairs, 1 Stool, 1 Lamp On Base
Kenmore Fridge

Decorative Pottery Lot

Kitchen Lot

Kitchen Lot

Large Kitchen Lot

Misc Home Lot Exercise & Books
Large Games Lot

4 Patio Chairs Plant Stand

Misc Lot

Misc Home Lot

Soapstone Art Lot, Ulu Knives, More
Lot Of 3 Art Prints

Large Mixed Lot Of Books

2 Book Shelves And Wall Hanging Mirror
1871 Shakespeare Book Collection & More
Mixed Collectors Lot

Home Decor And Craft Lot

Crafts Lot

Lot Of 2 Costumes

Asian Type Art Lot

Native Art Lot

2 Floor Fans And lamp

Linen Lot

Storage Trunk Iron Ironing Board
Craft Lot

Giant Crafts Supply Lot

Wood Desk

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Mar 20 12:00pm ET

Lot

0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176

Title

Rabbit Themed Marionette Puppet
Snake Marionette Puppet

Native Themed Marionette Puppet
Marionette Making Mixed Lot

Tool Lot

Large Crafts Supply Lot

Woman's Jacket With Scarf

Kenmore Washing Machine

Kenmore Dryer

Kenmore Deep Freezer

Modern Server

Outdoor Sports Lot

Lot Of 2 Chairs

Whirlpool Gold Dehumidifier & Vacuum
New Steel Storage Shelf & Bird Bath
Metal Storage Trunk And Decor

2 Roll Away Cot

Step Ladder Fold Up Cart And Stool
Garage Shelf With Content

Raleigh 15 Speed Bike And Accessories



05/07/24 07:29:00

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Sunday, March 22 EDT, 01:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Pickup Location: 12-115 Wright Crescent, Kingston, ON Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/115+Wright+Crescent,+Kingston,+ON+K7L,+Canada/@44.2393832,-76.5145335,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x4cd2ab9c3832b739:0xc71911a37efdc461

