## Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Wright Crescent (CONDO)

Auction Opens: Fri, Mar 13 7:00pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Mar 20 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0125	Wood Kitchen Buffet
0126	Black & Decker Workmate
0127	Bookcase And Books
0128	Home Decor Mixed Lot - Sterling
0129	2 Chairs, 1 Stool, 1 Lamp On Base
0130	Kenmore Fridge
0131	Decorative Pottery Lot
0132	Kitchen Lot
0133	Kitchen Lot
0134	Large Kitchen Lot
0135	Misc Home Lot Exercise & Books
0136	Large Games Lot
0137	4 Patio Chairs Plant Stand
0138	Misc Lot
0139	Misc Home Lot
0140	Soapstone Art Lot, Ulu Knives, More
0141	Lot Of 3 Art Prints
0142	Large Mixed Lot Of Books
0143	2 Book Shelves And Wall Hanging Mirror
0144	1871 Shakespeare Book Collection & More
0145	Mixed Collectors Lot
0146	Home Decor And Craft Lot
0147	Crafts Lot
0148	Lot Of 2 Costumes
0149	Asian Type Art Lot
0150	Native Art Lot
0151	2 Floor Fans And lamp
0152	Linen Lot
0153	Storage Trunk Iron Ironing Board

0154 Craft Lot

0156 Wood Desk

0155 Giant Crafts Supply Lot

Lot	Title
0157	Rabbit Themed Marionette Puppet
0158	Snake Marionette Puppet
0159	Native Themed Marionette Puppet
0160	Marionette Making Mixed Lot
0161	Tool Lot
0162	Large Crafts Supply Lot
0163	Woman's Jacket With Scarf
0164	Kenmore Washing Machine
0165	Kenmore Dryer
0166	Kenmore Deep Freezer
0167	Modern Server
0168	Outdoor Sports Lot
0169	Lot Of 2 Chairs
0170	Whirlpool Gold Dehumidifier & Vacuum
0171	New Steel Storage Shelf & Bird Bath
0172	Metal Storage Trunk And Decor
0173	2 Roll Away Cot
0174	Step Ladder Fold Up Cart And Stool
0175	Garage Shelf With Content
0176	Raleigh 15 Speed Bike And Accessories

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Sunday, March 22 EDT, 01:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Pickup Location: 12-115 Wright Crescent, Kingston, ON Map

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com